
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 9/1/2025  and 9/30/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $5,386,814.32 $20,078.12 10

Commercial Building Finish-Out $4,088,366.00 $14,059.80 5

Commercial 

Building

$34,137.92$9,475,180.32 15

Commercial Cell Tower Addition/Modify $0.00 $675.00 2

Commercial Cell 

Tower

$675.00$0.00 2

Commercial Electrical New $107,001.00 $1,010.00 6

Commercial Electrical Repair $7,000.00 $100.00 1

Commercial 

Electrical

$1,110.00$114,001.00 7

Commercial Foundation Repair $50,300.98 $430.00 1

Commercial 

Foundation Repair

$430.00$50,300.98 1

Commercial Irrigation New $266,000.00 $2,644.00 5

Commercial 

Irrigation

$2,644.00$266,000.00 5

Commercial Mechanical New $18,922.00 $208.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Remodel $20,000.00 $215.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $1,153,364.00 $7,066.47 14

Commercial 

Mechanical

$7,489.47$1,192,286.00 16

Commercial Plumbing Remodel $2,000.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $82,500.00 $645.00 2

Commercial Plumbing Replace $4,165.46 $80.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$775.00$88,665.46 4

Commercial Retaining Wall New/Repair $170,000.00 $1,160.00 2

Commercial 

Retaining Wall

$1,160.00$170,000.00 2

Commercial Swimming Pool New $7,795,000.00 $17,340.00 2

Commercial 

Swimming Pool

$17,340.00$7,795,000.00 2



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $2,000.00 11

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$2,000.00$0.00 11

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $200.00 1

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $500.00 1

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$700.00$0.00 2

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $450.00 9

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $200.00 4

Residential 

Electrical

$650.00$0.00 13

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $2,125.00 17

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$2,125.00$0.00 17

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $800.00 16

Residential Gas Test $800.00$0.00 16

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $2,500.00 50

Residential Irrigation $2,500.00$0.00 50

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,825.00 56

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,825.00$0.00 56

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $200.00 4

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $900.00 18

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $3,500.00 70

Residential 

Plumbing

$4,600.00$0.00 92

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $5,250.00 12

Residential SF New $0.00 $88,913.64 11

Residential Single 

Family

$94,163.64$0.00 23

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,750.00 5

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,750.00$0.00 5

TOTALS $178,175.03$19,151,433.76 340


